:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10395534

Nov 14, 2024 - 07:50 (UTC)

In epoch 324,860 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 331347 - 0.019385821 ETH®
62.08 USD

2 331348 - 0.019556035 ETH®
62.63 USD

3 331349 - 0.019350098 ETH&®
61.97 USD

4 331350 - 0.019400729 ETH®
62.13 USD

S 331368 - 0.065584872 ETH®
210.05 USD

6 331370 - 0.019538150 ETH&®
62.57 USD

7 331371 - 0.019571882 ETH®
62.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/10395534
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/324860
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331347
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331348
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331349
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331350
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331368
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331370
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331371

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

331372

331373

331375

331376

331378

331379

Validator Id

911116

Amount

- 0.019545107
62.59 USD

- 0.019565250
62.66 USD

- 0.019565205
62.66 USD

- 0.019535846
62.56 USD

- 0.019542969
62.59 USD

- 0.019560440
62.64 USD

- 0.019511145
62.48 USD

- 0.019526876
62.53 USD

- 0.065960944
211.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.046343932
148.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331372
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331373
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331374
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331375
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331376
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331377
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331378
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331379
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/331380
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/911116

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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